Ni-Mh Battery High Rate Discharge Series
Standard Charge Rapid Charge Dimensions With Tube
Size P/N Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity
(mAh)
Current
（mA）
Time
(hrs)
Current
（mA）
Time  (hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Height(mm)
Weight
(g)
AA HYMP-AA600P 1.2 600 60 16 600 1.2 14.0 48.5 16.0
AA HYMP-AA700P 1.2 700 70 16 700 1.2 14.0 48.5 16.0
AA HYMP-AA800P 1.2 800 80 16 800 1.2 14.0 48.5 17.0
AA HYMP-AA900P 1.2 900 90 16 900 1.2 14.0 48.5 17.0
AA HYMP-AA1000P 1.2 1000 100 16 1000 1.2 14.0 48.5 18.0
AA HYMP-AA1100P 1.2 1100 110 16 110 1.2 14.0 48.5 20.0
AA HYMP-AA1200P 1.2 1200 120 16 1200 1.2 14.0 48.5 22.0
AA HYMP-AA1300P 1.2 1300 130 16 1300 1.2 14.0 48.5 24.0
SC HYMP-4/5SC1400P 1.2 1400 140 16 1400 1.2 22.5 33.5 45.0
SC HYMP-4/5SC1200P 1.2 1200 120 16 1200 1.2 22.5 33.5 43.0
SC HYMP-SC1300P 1.2 1300 130 16 1300 1.2 22.5 42.5 48.0
SC HYMP-4/5SC1600P 1.2 1600 160 16 1600 1.2 22.5 33.5 46.0
SC HYMP-SC1500P 1.2 1500 150 16 1500 1.2 22.5 42.5 52.0
SC HYMP-SC1800P 1.2 1800 180 16 1800 1.2 22.5 42.5 58.0
SC HYMP-SC2000P 1.2 2000 200 16 2000 1.2 22.5 42.5 62.0
SC HYMP-SC2200P 1.2 2200 220 16 2200 3.5 22.5 42.5 53.0
SC HYMP-SC2500P 1.2 2500 250 16 2500 3.5 22.5 42.5 55.0
SC HYMP-SC2800P 1.2 2800 280 16 2800 1.2 22.5 42.5 57.0
SC HYMP-SC3000P 1.2 3000 300 16 3000 3.5 22.5 42.5 60.0
C HYMP-C3000P 1.2 3000 300 16 3000 1.2 22.5 48.5 75.0
D HYMP-D5000P 1.2 5000 500 16 5000 7.5 32.5 59.5 135.0
D HYMP-D6000P 1.2 6000 600 16 1200 7.5 32.5 59.5 140.0
F HYMP-F7000P 1.2 7000 700 15 1400 7.5 32.5 89.5 220.0
F HYMP-F8000P 1.2 8000 800 16 4000 7.5 32.5 89.5 220.0
For More Detailed Information
Please Contact Us At Peter Parts Electronics, Inc.
Phone 585-265-2000, Fax 585-265-2542 or mailto:sales@peterparts.com